FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FO	F 02-03-2000	ARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	PATENT		Patent and Trademark Office
lab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥	- C-160		' ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of	alleria and Trademarks:		nents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): USKELA, Sami	10.1	2. Name and address of receiving page 2.	arty(ies):
RAUTIANEN, Aapo		Name: Nokia Corporation	
LEPPANEN, Eva-Maria		Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	d? X Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment ☐	Merger	Street Address: Keilalahdentie	4, FIN-02150 Espoo,
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Finland	
Other		City: S	tate: ZIP:
Execution Date: December 9, 1999		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes X No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/405,088 Filing Date: September 27, 1999	Can will	B. Patent No.(s) ched? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be mail		6. Total number of applications and p	patents involved:
Name: Dale Curtis Hogue, Sr.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Internal Address:			
		X Enclosed	
		Authorized to be charged to d	eposit account
Street Address: Antonelli, Terry, S	tout & Kraus, LLP	8. Deposit account number:	
1300 North Seventeenth St., Suite 1800		Excess fees authorized to be charged to 01-2135	
City: Arlington Sta	te: <u>VA</u> z _{IP} : <u>22209</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if	paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE	
the original document. Dale Curtis Hogue, Sr. Name of Person Signing	- All	Signature //	ed copy is a true copy of VUARY 21, 2000 Date
	Mail documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & Ti		
01/24/2000 UVAN11 00000051 09405968	Washington	, D.C. 20231	
02 FC:581. 40.00 0	P (Form F	PTO1595Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of	D

PATENT REEL: 010513 FRAME: 0296

Attachment to Form PTO - 1595 Recordation Form Cover Sheet

Additional Conveying Parties

- NIEMINEN, Mari K.
- TUDOSE, Lucia

Additional Execution Dates

- December 12, 1999
- December 16, 1999
- December 17, 1999

PATENT REEL: 010513 FRAME: 0297

ASSIGNMENT

ATTY. DOCKBT NO.:

017.37498X00

WHEREAS the below named invector (if only one inventor is named below) or inventors (if plural inventors are named below) hereinafter referred to as the ASSIGNOR invented a certain improvement relating to

SPONSORED NETWORK GAMES

	for which an application for Letters Patent to be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office was executed on even date.				
x	for which U.S. Application Scrial No. 09/405,088	for Letters Patent was filed in the U.S. Potent and Trademark Office on			
	September 27, 1999				
	for which an International Application was filed on		, designating the United States.		
hereimafter referred to as the ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the edited right, side, and all divisions and continuations thereof, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted thereon, including any and all renewals, reissues, reexaminations and extensions thereof. NOW, WITNESSETH that for good and valuable considerations, the patent which may be granted thereon, including any and all renewals, reissues, reexaminations and extensions thereof, and so and invention and application, including, any and all renewals, reissues, recommended therefor, including any and all renewals, reissues, reexaminations and extensions thereof, and may and all provide the refer to the filling or securing of patents in the United States and/or or on yountries foreign thereto, and any and all tenters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and logal representatives to have, hold, exercise, and esjety said invention and application, including any and all divisions and extensions thereof, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and all tenters patent which may be granted therefor, including any and all provides foreign thereto, SalD ASSIGNEE, its assigns and legal representatives to have, hold, exercise, and esjety said invention and application, including any and all such Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, including any and all renewals, reissues, reexaminations and extensions thereof, with all the rights, powers, privileges and advantages in anywise arising from or appertaining thereto, for the use and benefit of ASSIGNEE. AND ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute all papers that may be necessary to file applications in the United States and foreign countries for said i					
201	Sami USKELA		9 12 29		
202	FULL NAME OF SECOND JOINT INVENTOR	INVENTION'S STAVATURE	DATE		
	Aapo RAUTIANEN		12 12 90		
203	FULL NAME OF THIRD JOINT INVENTOR	INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE		
	Eva-Maria LEPPANEN	wa Lemane	17.12.97		
204	FULL NAME OF FOURTH JOINT INVENTOR	INVENTOR 3 SIGNATURE	DATE		
	Mari K. NIEMINEN	1 1 - N-	17.12.99		
_					

INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE FULL NAME OF FIFTH JOINT INVENTOR DATE Lucia TUDOSE 16.12.1999 206 FULL NAME OF SEXTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE PULL NAME OF SEVENTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE FULL NAME OF EIGHTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE PULL NAME OF NINTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE 210 FULL NAME OF TENTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE 211 FULL NAME OF ELEVENTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE FULL NAME OF TWELFTH JOINT INVENTOR INVENTOR'S SIGNATURE DATE

VAST_OTTO 01-12-99 22:44

MISTÄ- 7033126666

KENELLENOKIA

SIVU 05

PATENT REEL: 010513 FRAME: 0298

RECORDED: 01/21/2000